COCKERMOUTH GOLF CLUB OPEN COMPETITIONS 2020
	
NAME OF COMPETITION                                                                             DATE                                   ENTRY FEE


	Gents Seniors Open  4BBB Stableford
	Tuesday 7th July
	£22/Pair

	Lallemand Animal Nutrition Texas Scramble 
(Teams of 3, any comb of men, ladies Juniors)
	Saturday 11th July
	£30/Team

	Toyota Open 4BBB Stableford (any combination)
	Sunday 19th July 
	£20/Pair

	Mixed (Pairs) 4bbb Stableford Sponsored by Mark Nield Wealth Management
	Saturday 1st August
	£20/Pair

	Aspatria RUFC Open Texas Scramble  (team of 4)
	Saturday 8th August
	£100/Team

	Open 4BBB (Any combination) 
Joint Captain’s Charity in aid of  Hospice at Home West Cumbria
	Wednesday 19th August
	£20/Pair

	Rotary Open 4 Person Team Event (Any Combination)
	Sunday 13th September
	£50/Team

	Seniors Open single Stableford (Separate competitions for Gents and Ladies)
Sponsored by True Bearing Chartered Financial Planners
	Thursday 1st October
	£10 Each

	Mayors Charity Open Texas Scramble (Team of 3 any combination) 
in aid of the Europe Prize Scholarship Fund
	Saturday 17th October
	£30/Team

	Open Team Event (Team of 4: best 2 Stableford) any combination
	Sunday 1st November
	£40/Team


                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
